20.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
HM-Bündigfräser, Z=2, ohne Achswinkel, mit Anlauflager stirnseitig
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
HBA9.5/6-12.7-50Z2 9.5 6.0 50.0 12.7 2
HBA9.5/6-25.4-57Z2 9.5 6.0 57.0 25.4 2
HBA9.5/8-12.7-50Z2 9.5 8.0 50.0 12.7 2
HBA9.5/8-25.4-57Z2 9.5 8.0 57.0 25.4 2
HBA9.5/12-25.4-67Z2 9.5 12.0 67.0 25.4 2
HBA12.7/6-16-48Z2 12.7 6.0 48.0 16.0 2
HBA12.7/6-25.4-57Z2 12.7 6.0 57.0 25.4 2
HBA12.7/8-16-48Z2 12.7 8.0 48.0 16.0 2
HBA12.7/8-25.4-57Z2 12.7 8.0 57.0 25.4 2
HBA12.7/8-37-69Z2 12.7 8.0 69.0 37.0 2
HBA12.7/12-16-58Z2 12.7 12.0 58.0 16.0 2
HBA12.7/12-25.4-67Z2 12.7 12.0 67.0 25.4 2
HBA12.7/12-37-81Z2 12.7 12.0 81.0 37.0 2
HBA12.7/12-50-95Z2 12.7 12.0 95.0 50.0 2
HBA18/6-14-45Z2 18.0 6.0 45.0 14.0 2
HBA18/8-14-45Z2 18.0 8.0 45.0 14.0 2
HBA18/12-37-79Z2 18.0 12.0 79.0 37.0 2
HBA18/12-50-92Z2 18.0 12.0 92.0 50.0 2
HBA6.35/6-12.7-50Z2 6.35 6.0 50.0 12.7 2
HBA6.35/6-25.4-63Z2 6.35 6.0 63.0 25.4 2
HBA6.35/8-12.7-50Z2 6.35 8.0 50.0 12.7 2
HBA6.35/8-25.4-63Z2 6.35 8.0 63.0 25.4 2